
District 5080 Live Speakers List 
 
Peacebuilders Task Force, learn about our District’s efforts towards building peace through 
Rotary 
 Sandra Roberts, sandrabill@shaw.ca, 778-481-0039 (Canada) 
 
COVID, get the latest information and your questions addressed 
 Steve Wiley, HSWiley@MAC.com, 509-948-2282 (USA) 
 
Toastmasters, learn more about our new partnership with Toastmasters! 
 Debbie Ford, dford@debbieforddvm.com, 208-283-9009 (USA) 
 
ShelterBox, learn more about this Rotary started, incredibly effective program. 
 Ned Morris, shelterboxneddy@gmail.com, 509-730-9188 (USA) 
 
ShelterBox, Always an interesting presentation! 
 Andre Blowmink, andre.bloemink@gmail.com, 250-423-8944 (Canada) 
 
Governor Line, Bob, Lynn, Linda and Kimber (or any available combination) will come to your 
club to listen to your concerns and ideas, and to present new initiatives in the District 
 Linda Bauer, lindakaybauer@gmail.com, 409-947-0482 (USA) 
 
Hippo Rollers, learn about another very impactful program 
 Luke Vostermans, lvostermans@gmail.com, 778-872-4402 (Canada) 
 
PolioPlus, get the latest on Polio, the PolioPlus Society, and your questions addressed 
 Ed Kowitz, ehkowitz@hotmail.com, 509-680-1836 (USA) 
 
Waterton-Glacier International Peace Park, did you know this is a program our District is fully 
involved in? Learn what it is, and why. 
 Maria Kliavkoff, mkliavkoff@shaw.net, 403-464-2119 (Canada) 
 Norm McCarvall, norm@netidea.com, 250-354-3556 (Canada) 
 
Indus Peace Park, a project based on Peace Parks all over the world, this is a new peace park in 
the making on the border of Pakistan and India. 
 Kees van der Pol, cjvdpol@gmail.com, 250-265-0002 (Canada) 
 
Creating Compassionate Communities through and Understanding of Pandemic Grief  
 Maria Kliavkoff, mkliavkoff@shaw.net, 403-464-2119 (Canada) 
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